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Motul Dutch Round, 12-14 April 2019
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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 6Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 171,753    1'35.2021  295,9 295,9 295,9REA

BMW S1000 RR        0.419GBR 6BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 171,000       0.419    1'35.6212  288,8 288,8 288,8SYKES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.253GBR 5Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team22 A. 170,549       0.672    1'35.8743  290,3 290,3 290,3LOWES

BMW S1000 RR        0.099GER 8BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team28 M. 170,373       0.771    1'35.9734  288,8 288,8 288,8REITERBERGER

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.055ESP 4ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati19 A. 170,275       0.826    1'36.0285  294,3 294,3 294,3BAUTISTA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.066GBR 11Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK91 L. 170,158       0.892    1'36.0946  292,7 292,7 292,7HASLAM

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.313TUR 10Turkish Puccetti Racing54 T. 169,606       1.205    1'36.4077  286,5 286,5 286,5RAZGATLIOGLU

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.242ESP 9Team Pedercini Racing81 J. 169,181       1.447    1'36.6498  284,2 284,2 284,2TORRES

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.235GBR 7ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati7 C. 168,771       1.682    1'36.8849  292,7 292,7 292,7DAVIES

Honda CBR1000RR        0.157GBR 7Moriwaki Althea Honda Team2 L. 168,498       1.839    1'37.04110  289,5 289,5 289,5CAMIER

Honda CBR1000RR        0.179JPN 6Moriwaki Althea Honda Team23 R. 168,188       2.018    1'37.22011  291,9 291,9 291,9KIYONARI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.016ESP 11Orelac Racing VerdNatura80 H. 168,160       2.034    1'37.23612  288,8 288,8 288,8BARBERA

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.001ITA 8GRT Yamaha WorldSBK33 M. 168,158       2.035    1'37.23713  291,9 291,9 291,9MELANDRI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.048NED 2Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team60 M. 168,075       2.083    1'37.28514  285,0 285,0 285,0VAN DER MARK

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.071IRL 7Team Goeleven50 E. 167,953       2.154    1'37.35615  294,3 294,3 294,3LAVERTY

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.256ITA 11BARNI Racing Team21 M. 167,512       2.410    1'37.61216  291,9 291,9 291,9RINALDI

Honda CBR1000RR IND        0.936ITA 8Althea Mie Racing Team52 A. 165,921       3.346    1'38.54817  277,6 277,6 277,6DELBIANCO

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Yamaha YZF R1 INDGER 0GRT Yamaha WorldSBK11 S.18  251,7 251,7 251,7CORTESE

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'35.202):   1'41.867
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and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 1sec09.00.19

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 409.09.50 A. DELBIANCO 52 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 209.13.38 R. KIYONARI 23 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 109.19.58 C. DAVIES 7 

End Of Session09.21.45

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

TORRES 81 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RRTeam Pedercini Racing     1'39.390  164,51609:03'42.070J.

HASLAM 91 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'37.842 -1.548  167,11809:03'58.393L.

HASLAM 91 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'37.363 -0.479  167,94109:05'35.756L.

HASLAM 91 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'37.004 -0.359  168,56209:07'12.760L.

TORRES 81 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RRTeam Pedercini Racing     1'36.792 -0.212  168,93109:08'43.197J.

HASLAM 91 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'36.321 -0.471  169,75709:08'49.081L.

REITERBERGER 28 GER BMW S1000 RRBMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'36.220 -0.101  169,93609:13'53.273M.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.764 -0.456  170,74509:14'25.971J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.404 -0.360  171,38909:16'01.375J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.202 -0.202  171,75309:17'36.577J.
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